
(Boys Selects Hockey)    03 North  (2) at 03 West  (2)
29th Annual Minnesota Selects Festival,  Saturday, April 01, 2017

St. Cloud MAC and Herb Brooks NHC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 3:15PM - 4:48PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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03 West 
 Coaches

 Starters
30 Joshua Venable    G
03 Aaron Tollas    D
11 Kyle Law    D
06 Nicholas Stevens    F
12 Alex Cole    F
17 Nolan Widman    D

03 North 
Scott Lucia

 Starters
01 Evan Myran    G
06 Thor Byfuglien    D
11 Blake Norris    D
05 Hunter Bischoff    F
09 Ethan Lund    F
14 Cole Antcliff    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Quentin Sigurdson    G
02 Dylan Lewis    F
04 Zachary Miller    F
05 Benjamin Miller    D
07 Hayden Walters    F
08 Garrett Schifsky    F
09 Joseph Greniuk    D
10 Connor Kurth    F
14 Ethan Elias    D
15 Blake Johnson    F
16 Jonathon Halstrom    D

02 Luke Leonard    D
03 Jack Peart    D
04 Jackson Lucia    D
07 Gavin Gunderson    F
08 Paul Huglen    F
10 Wade Brouse    F
12 Haden Kruse    F
15 Justin Stalboerger    F
16 Easton Young    D
17 Kole Chupka    F
30 Jacob Walsh    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

03W

03N

 Shots on Goal

03W

03N

6

10

6

8

 6

 10

 6

 8

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

03W

03N

 7 

 17 

 2 

 1 

 7 

 17 

 2 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

03W

03N

 6 12:00 3 4:16  0  0  0 

 5 10:00 4 4:37  0  0  0 

03W- 30 Joshua Venable  

03W- 01 Quentin Sigurdson  

03N- 01 Evan Myran  

03N- 30 Jacob Walsh  

1 25:00 17 16  17  16

1 25:00 7 5  7  5

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Jeff Linna

(Ref) Ryan Szymanski

 Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

03N 04 Jackson Lucia Slashing (2) 1 8:28

03W 15 Blake Johnson Slashing (2) 1 8:28

1 10:53 03N ES 05 Hunter Bischoff 14 Cole Antcliff

1 17:34 03W ES 15 Blake Johnson 09 Joseph Greniuk

1 20:23 03W ES 06 Nicholas Stevens 11 Kyle Law

03N 02 Luke Leonard Interference (2) 1 21:39

03N 10 Wade Brouse Holding (2) 2 3:48

03W 06 Nicholas Stevens Hooking (2) 2 4:16

03N 10 Wade Brouse Cross Checking (2) 2 7:44

03W 14 Ethan Elias Tripping (2) 2 9:32

03N 11 Blake Norris Roughing (2) 2 14:14

03W 07 Hayden Walters Tripping (2) 2 14:14

03W 03 Aaron Tollas Tripping (2) 2 14:43

03W 16 Jonathon Halstrom Hooking (2) 2 24:07

2 24:28 03N ES 09 Ethan Lund 08 Paul Huglen

 End of Game


